
SFArchitects/Engineers/Contractors Softball Team Contact List Play Total Paid 2007 2008 2008 2008 2008
Team Name Contact Phone* Mobile Email off? PracCity Spd Gms Gms Amt.Due Reg Plyof Fee* Amt.Due

Anchovies Dave Johnson/Scott Fuller 243-9484 x11 x 415 823-0957
djohnson@cjarchs.com 
sfuller@cjarchs.com NC 14 1 15 14 $0 $328 $57 $385 $385

Anshen+Allen Samee Sheikh 415 373-7619 sas@anshen.com C 9 3 12 9 $0 $212 $57 $270 $270
Arup Arupians Brady Mason 946-0227 207-756-4808 brady.mason@arup.com NC 12 0 12 12 $0 $281 $57 $340 $340
BAR Architects Tyrone Judge/Douglas Oliver 293-7157 415 573-5556 / 9tjudge@bararch.com doliver@NC 17 0 17 17 $0 $397 $57 $455 $455
BCCI/Huntsman Bert Ayers 616-0371 510 384-7466 bayers@huntsmanag.com C 12 0 12 12 $0 $281 $57 $340 $340
BDE Architecture Aaron Selinger 677-0966 x313 510-387-8810 aselinger@bdearch.com No 5 0 5 5 $0 $117 $115 $115
Brand X Tom Taylor 433-7717 415 730-7473 tom@taylorlombardo.com No 13 1 14 13 $0 $305 $305 $305
DPR Becky Stone/Jamie Smith 621-2848 650 619-5865 BeckyS@dprinc.com C 14 0 14 14 $0 $327 $57 $385 $385
Dwell Magazine Aaron Britt 373.5108 aaron@dwell.com 0 0 0 0 $245 $0 $245
Fee Munson Ebert Steve Hermanos/Jim Westove331-1085 415 497-4480

j _ @y ,
sf415home@aol.com, NC 17 1 18 17 $0 $398 $57 $455 $455

Flack+Kurtz Tim Nolan 402-2223 timothy.nolan@sf.fk.com NC 11 0 11 11 $0 $257 $57 $315 $315
Gensler Doug Hund 836-4139 510 421-2426 doug_hund@gensler.com C 1 14 2 16 15 $0 $351 $57 $410 $410
Hart|Howerton Kerger Truesdell 439-2245 415-302-5066 ktruesdell@harthowerton.com NC 11 1 12 11 $0 $258 $57 $315 $315
HOK Steve Witte 356-8621 415 559-9879 steve.witte@HOK.com NC 15 1 16 15 $0 $351 $57 $410 $410
Holmes Culley / Cahill Mollye Mikula 693-1600 x215 Mmikula@holmesculley.com NC 11 1 12 11 $0 $258 $57 $315 $315
HT Harvey Ecology Joe Howard 407-3481 415 407-3481 jhoward@harveyecology.com C 15 2 17 15 $0 $352 $57 $410 $410
KMD Steve Juergens 399-4714 415 624-9463 juergens@kmd-arch.com No 13 1 14 13 $0 $305 $305 $305
Korth Sunseri Hagey ArchitecLisa Moran 954-1960 x252 510 205-2736 lmoran@ksha.com No 9 0 9 9 $0 $210 $210 $210
KPFF Danny Chavez 989-1004 510 734-2212 daniel.chavez@kpff-sf.com C 10 1 11 10 $0 $234 $57 $290 $290
LMS Architects Aaron Brumo 495-1700 x306 510 209-6644 abrumo@lmsarch.com NC 7 0 7 7 $164 $57 $220 $220
Lumbo Rollers Wade Van Valin 970-1002 415 596-9884 kobosse@sbcglobal.net No 12 0 12 12 $0 $281 $280 $280
Mark Horton Architecture Daniel Mason 543-3347 x12 415 385-9683 dmason@mh-a.com NC 6 0 6 6 $140 $57 $195 $195
North Beach Rockets Colin Sjostedt 378-3387 415-378-3387 colin.sjostedt@babcockbrown.com No 14 3 17 14 $0 $329 $330 $330
Pankow Builders Tyler Röschinger 850-9598 415 850-9598 tproschinger@pankow.com C 16 1 17 16 $0 $375 $57 $430 $430
Parsons Brinckerhoff Johnny Kuo 243-4683 KuoJo@pbworld.com C 13 1 14 13 $0 $305 $57 $360 $360
piG doG Kevin Zeller 398-6538 x108 415 867-4730 zeller@bcvarch.com C 17 1 18 17 $0 $398 $57 $455 $455
Ringers (Levy/Pfau) Nick Morrow, Mackenzie Bra777-0561 510-928-5638 nick@levydesignpartners.com, mac NC 9 0 9 9 $0 $210 $57 $270 $270
Rosebud Dan Baker/Geoff Sturm 699-8151 415-699-8151 jermaine.dupri@gmail.com gsturm@C 17 0 17 17 $0 $397 $57 $455 $455
Ryan "Reds" Noal Grover 415 861-3085 415 568-0512 ngrover@ryanassociates.com C 18 0 18 18 $0 $421 $57 $480 $480
SB Architects Teresa Gee 249-1434 415 412-4437 tgee@sb-architects.com No 6 2 8 6 $0 $142 $140 $140
Skurman Architects Benjamin McGriff 440-4480 415 425-0928 benjamin@skurman.com No 5 0 5 5 $0 $117 $115 $115
Smith Group Alexis Denton 365-4481 510 207-1790 Alexis.Denton@smithgroup.com NC 12 0 12 12 $0 $281 $57 $340 $340
SM&W Jonathan Kirchner 391-7610 x211 757 784-4765 jkirchner@sf.smwinc.com NC 12 0 12 12 $0 $281 $57 $340 $340
SOM Decker Flynn 352-5864 415 710-1990 decker.flynn@som.com C 1 17 0 17 18 $0 $420 $57 $475 $475
Stantec Architecture (Chong) Alan Himuro 946-6695 415 309-7124 alan.himuro@stantec.com NC 15 2 17 15 $0 $352 $57 $410 $410
Swinerton Builders Andrew Keller 421-2980 415 720-0127 AKeller@swinerton.com NC 8 1 9 8 $0 $188 $57 $245 $245
SWA Wan Yin 415 836-8770 510 599-0688 wyin@swagroup.com NC 3 3 6 3 $0 $72 $57 $130 $130
TGP Colin Bly 433-4672 x17 415 420-0915 cbly@tgp-inc.com C 16 1 17 16 $0 $375 $57 $430 $430
Unicorn Warhammer Phil Jonas 925 901-7494 415 260-4210 pj3768@att.com C 2 18 0 18 20 $0 $466 $57 $525 $525
Walker Warner Architects Kas Seefeld 318-8926 415 819 1639 kseefeld@walker-warner.com No 15 2 17 15 $0 $352 $350 $350
WRNS Studio Edward Kim 489-2129 415 215-9459 ekim@wrnsstudio.com NC 6 0 6 6 $140 $57 $195 $195
Total *415 u.o.n. 31-Y 4 484 32 516 488 245 11,425 1,775 13,200 13,445

10-No *rounded to $5
2008 Year Budget
Rec & Park Spring Season Field Fee $5,400
Rec & Park Summer Season Field Fee $5,700
  Regular Season Field Fee Total $11,100 $22.75 per paid game
Rec & Park Playoff Field Fee $1,750
Playoff Championship Plaque $25
  Playoff Total Fee 1,775 $57.26 per playoff team
Sportability Fee $250
Diamond Scheduler License $75
  Total Misc. Fees 325 $0.63 per total game
Current Year Total Budget $13,200


